· Measures frequency and resistance
· Analog output for potentiostats
(QCM200)
· Reads highly loaded crystals
(up to 5 kΩΩ)
· Transformer-isolated crystal
· Simple shunt-capacitance cancellation
· External 10 MHz input (QCM200)

Power 10 W, 100/120/220/240 VAC,
50/60 Hz
Ordering Information
QCM100 Controller, oscillator, 3 crystals $995
and holder (requires counter & DVM)
QCM200 Controller, oscillator, 3 crystals, $2495
holder and software
O100FC Axial flow cell $295
O100RXO Replacement oscillator module $395
O100RH Replacement holder (Kynar) $395
O100CCB Crystal cleaning basket $195
O100RX1 Chrome/gold crystals (qty. 10) $295
O100RX2 Indium tin oxide crystals (qty. 10) $595
O100RX3 Titanium/gold crystals (qty. 10) $295
O100RX4 Titanium/platinum crystals (qty. 10) $395
QCM100 and QCM200 Specifications
Stanford Research Systems phone: (408)744-9040
QCM200